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CITY OF TROTWOOD 

Trotwood City Council 
2025 Meeting Dates 

 
Regular Meeting ............... Monday, January 6, 2025 ....................... 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting ............... Monday, February 3, 2025 ...................... 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting ............... Monday, March 3, 2025 .......................... 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting ............... Monday, April 7, 2025 ............................. 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting ............... Monday, May 5, 2025 ............................. 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting ............... Monday, June 2, 2025 ............................ 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting ............... Monday, July 7, 2025 .............................. 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting ............... Tuesday, September 2, 2025.................. 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting ............... Monday, October 6, 2025 ....................... 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting ............... Monday, November 3, 2025.................... 6:30 p.m. 

Regular Meeting ............... Monday, December 1, 2025.................... 6:30 p.m. 

Council does not meet during the month of August 

 

Be sure to visit the City’s website for updates and schedule changes. Council meetings 

will also be broadcast live using GoToWebinar®. Meeting Notices are posted online each 

month and contain details on how to view a meeting. 
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